


Vacculex was founded in 1908 and kept specializing in 
vacuum research. vacculex vacuum products and 
systems are dedicated to the top products in the global 
vacuum market. 

For hundred of years, vacculex vacuum products and 

food & beverage, agriculture, power & energy etc. 

Our products include: Dry screw vacuum pumps with 
zero leakage, precise temperature control, patented 

Roots vacuum pumps with zero leakage, high exhaust 

roots system.



The markets vacculex serve are the basic markets that sustain 
people's lives with steady long-term growth and significant 
contribution to our lives. Our products are based on reliability, 
durability and longevity, and we continue to innovate to meet 
the demanding needs of our customers in applications that 
continue to change.

As an exceptional group driven by outstanding employ-
ees, guided by our mission vacuum for a better life, we 
will work together in a process of continuous improve-
ment to











Unit

Lubricant Volume

Total Length

Total Height

Width

Pump Weight

Inlet Flange

Max. Pressure

Shaft Power

Flow Range

Model Unit

Outlet Flange



Dry Gas
Saturate Gas



Unit



300

360

405

445

470

340

415

465

510

535

445

540

600

660

700

760

590

670

850

890

950

1120

880

1000

1270

1320

1400

1700

1200

1500

1850

2000

2100

2450

1750

2140

2450

2560

2700

2870

3020

428

444

469

469

503

437

481

481

515

533

480

533

533

551

601

875

850

850

940

945

995

1065

995

995

1080

1085

1170

1693

1460

1515

1645

1805

1805

2215

1695

1785

1945

1945

2055

2060

2295

5

6

6.8

7.4

7.8

5.7

6.9

7.8

8.5

8.9

7.4

9

10

11

11.7

12.7

9.8

112

14.2

14.8

15.8

18.7

14.7

16.7

21.2

22

23.3

28.3

20

25

30.8

33.3

35

40.8

29.2

35.7

40.8

42.7

45

47.8

50.3








